SUREPETTE®
USER'S GUIDE
Adjustable Volume Pipette
Fixed Volume Pipette
A®
..._...., AccuBioTech Co., Ltd.
•· Accurate, Reliable, Cast Effective

when not in use. When installing the holder, please
follow the below instructions:
1 ). Clean the shelf surface with ethanol;
2). Remove the protective paper from the adhe
sive tape of the holder;
3). Press the adhesive side of the holder against
the edge of the shelf;
We also provide SurePette Stand to hold 5
SurePettes.
12. SPECIFICATIONS
Fixed Volume Pipettes
Normal Accuracy Precision
Model Volume (mean error) (repeatability)
µI % %
SPF-5 5 ±4.8 ,;;;;3_0
SPF-10 10 ±3.0 ,;;;;2.0
SPF-20 20 ±2.4 ,;;;; 1.0
SPF-25 25 ±2.4 ,;;;; 1.0
SPF-50 50 ±2.4 ,;;;; 1.0
SPF-100 100 ±1.5 ,;;;;o.8
SPF-200 200 ±1.2 ,;;;;o.7
SPF-250 250 ±1.2 ,;;;;o.7
S PF-500 500 ±1.2 ,;;;;o.7
SPF-1000 1000 ±1.0 ,;;;;o.5
S PF-2000 2000 ±1.0 ,;;;;o.5
S PF-5000 5000 ±1.0 ,;;;;o.5
11
Adjustable Volume Pipettes